To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         125124          www.steepergroup.com
Part ID Colour Distal Attachment
NCHKA - -
Knees - College Park - Capital™ Knee
Impact Level Descriptions
Moderate: Daily activities include up to unlimited
walking, climbing stairs and occasional moderate lifting
(this does not include running).
Ordering Information
Technical Information
Spare Parts Ordering InformationThe Capital™ knee by College Park Industries is
a yielding, hydraulic, single-axis knee joint that
is easy to use for both patients and clinicians.
This knee effortlessly accommodates the user's
variable gait thanks to smooth and responsive
hydraulics in both the swing and stance phases.
The Capital knee is durable, sleek, and fresh
water friendly, with easy mode selection and
standard 4mm adjustments for quick setup/
installation. The Capital is a strong, reliable
solution for moderate to high activity users.
Easy mode selection Available in black, red,
grey and white,
Additional Accessories
Part Number Description
NTA-S250-34 34mm Low Profile Tube Adapter, SS,
250mm
NTA-S430-34  34mm Low Profile Tube Adapter, SS,
430mm
Replacement Parts
Part Number Description
NCP-KP Knee Pad Replacement Kit
NCP-KHB Hydraulic Knee Bumper Replacement
Kit
NTRP-J300 Trim Replacement Kit, Jet Black, 34mm
Tube Clamp
NTRP-R300 Trim Replacement Kit, Red, 34mm Tube
Clamp
NTRP-W300 Trim Replacement Kit, White, 34mm
Tube Clamp
NTRP-G300 Trim Replacement Kit, Grey, 34mm Tube
Clamp
NTRP-J350 Trim Replacement Kit, Jet Black,
Pyramid Adapter
NTRP-R350 Trim Replacement Kit, Red, Pyramid
Adapter
NTRP-W350 Trim Replacement Kit, White, Pyramid
Adapter
NTRP-G350 Trim Replacement Kit, Grey, Pyramid
Adapter
NCP-CRK CPI Capital Cylinder Replacement Kit
Ordering Example - NCHKA-W-300
Grey G